84
SRE5072S
M
IN
I-
R
A
C

SRE4543M
Mini-Racking Accessories
M
IN
I-
R
A
C
K
IN
G
Attaches to SR21 medium-duty or SR22
heavy-duty beams;
For use with self-adhesive labels only.
Product # Width
NC32-3601 36"
NC32-4201 42"
NC32-4801 48"
NC32-6001 60"
NC32-6601 66"
NC32-7201 72"
NC32-9601 96"
Label Holder	 NC32
300 lb. capacity per rail;
Installs on Spider® post with hooks, no bolts;
Includes security mechanism to keep from

Installed with hook system, without tools,
onto the sides of SH or SR uprights;
Designed to support a SR90 laminated hard-
wood top between two shelving units.
Product # Width
SH74-24   24"
Wood Top Support	 SH74
Back-to-Back Spacers	 SR48
Sold in pairs;
Used to attach two sections of Mini-Rack-
ing, back-to-back, with a 1" space between
posts for beam adjustment.
Product #
SR48
Single Rail W x D
SR62-601801 60" x 18"
SR62-602401 60" x 24"
SR62-603601 60" x 36"
SR62-721801 72" x 18"
SR62-722401 72" x 24"
SR62-723601 72" x 36"
SR62-961801 96" x 18"
SR62-962401 96" x 24"
SR62-963601 96" x 36"
Double Rail W x D
SR62-602402 60" x 24"
SR62-603602 60" x 36"
SR62-722402 72" x 24"
SR62-723602 72" x 36"
SR62-962402 96" x 24"
SR62-963602 96" x 36"
87
SRE4542M
Mini-Racking Accessories
M
IN
I-R
A
C
K
IN
G
Double Divider	 SR60
Divides those parts that lean vertically
against the back of the Mini-racking;
Installs on medium-duty (SR21) or heavy-duty
(SR22) beams;
Divider can be adjusted laterally (left to
right) without tools;
Compatible with 24" deep shelving and
deeper.
Product # Depth
SR61-2401 24"
Single Divider SR61
Supports parts and boxes that are stored
vertically in a Mini-racking unit. Parts lean
against “D” shape of the divider;

Mini-Racking Components
M
IN
I-
R
A
C
K
IN
G
Tubular T-shape; up to 7 fixing zones;
Perforations on front side, every 2" c/c, for beam
adjustment;
14 gauge steel.
Product # Height
SR10-039 39"
SR10-051 51"
SR10-075 75"
SR10-087 87"
SR10-099 99"
SR10-111 111"
SR10-123 123"
Two heavy-duty ladder braces, factory welded onto two
universal posts;
Other heights available. Please contact your cust-omer
service representative.
Product # D x H
SR13-180752 18" x 75"
SR13-180872 18" x 87"
SR13-240752 24" x 75"
SR13-240872 24" x 87"
SR13-240992 24" x 99"
SR13-300752 30" x 75"
SR13-300872 30" x 87"
SR13-300992 30" x 99"
SR13-360752 36" x 75"
SR13-360872 36" x 87"
SR13-360992 36" x 99"
SR13-480752 48" x 75"
SR13-480872 48" x 87"
SR13-480992 48" x 99"
Sold in pairs;
Recommendations:
–– 1 pair per upright assembly up to
  99" in height
–– For upright assemblies over than  99"
in height, please contact your customer
service representative;
For depths of 30", 36", 48" and 48 1/2",
ladder braces interlock as shown. Pairs of
ladder braces supplied with these models
are double ladder braces.
Product # Depth
SR30-15 15"
SR30-16 16"
SR30-18 18"
SR30-24 24"
SR30-30 30"
SR30-32 32"
SR30-36 36"
SR30-48 48"
SR32-4801* 48 1/2"
* �The SR32 ladder brace is used to ac-
commodate 48" D wood panels without
cutting.Double, interlocked
ladder brace for

Mini-Racking Components
M
IN
I-R
A
C
K
IN
G
Sold in pairs;
14 gauge steel;
Attach to the front of the post. Height
adjustment every 2" c/c;
Held in place with two safety clips.
Product # W x H
SR21-36 36" x 2"
SR21-42 42" x 2"
SR21-48 48" x 2"
SR21-60 60" x 2"
SR21-66 66" x 2"
SR21-72 72" x 2"
Medium-Duty Tie Bar	 SR25 /  SR26Medium-Duty Beams	 SR21
Hook to the inside of SR21 beams;
Made in galvanized steel.
Product # Depth
SR25-15 15"
SR25-16 16"
SR25-18 18"
SR25-24 24"
SR25-30 30"
SR25-32 32"
SR25-36 36"
SR25-48 48"
SR26-4801* 48 1/2"
* The SR26 tie bar is used with SR32
ladder braces to accommodate a 48" D
wood panel without cutting.
15", 16", 30" and 32"

Association (SMA) standards.  Capacities
incorporate a safety factor and are valid
for an equally distributed load.  Capacities
are indicated in pounds.
Beam Capacity Chart
1 tie bar
2 tie bars
3 tie bars
**96" x 48" dimensions with steel decking or wire decking require 2 tie bars.
Sold in pairs;
12 gauge steel;
Attach to the front of the post. Height
adjustment every 2" c/c;
Held in place with two safety clips.
Product # W x H
SR22-60 60" x 2 1/2"
SR22-72 72" x 2 1/2"
SR22-96 96" x 2 1/2"
SR23-96* 96 1/2" x 2 1/2"
* SR23 beams can accommodate a 96"
wide panel without cutting.
Hook to the inside of SR22 and SR23
beams;
Made in galvanized steel.
Product # Depth
SR27-15 15"
SR27-18 18"
SR27-24 24"
SR27-30 30"
SR27-32 32"
SR27-36 36"
SR27-48 48"
SR28-4801* 48 1/2"
* The SR28 tie bar is used with SR32
ladder braces to accommodate a 48" D
wood panel without cutting.
Heavy-Duty Beams	 SR22 /  SR23 Heavy-Duty Tie Bar	 SR27 /  SR28